
Bios Life S
Lose weight the healthy way with Bios Life Slim– 
Unicity’s specialised weight-loss supplement. 

Have worry-free meals with ingredients specially 
formulated to help your body balance blood 
sugar levels, stimulate metabolism and regulate 
stored body fat – all while maintaining satiety 
and optimum energy levels.

#24341
#24347 (3 boxes)

FEATURES & BENEFITS 

• Soluble fibre blend helps maintain healthy
sugar level.

• Supports weight loss by boosting
metabolism through thermogenesis.

• Contains necessary vitamins and minerals
to supplement daily nutrient intake.

RECOMMENDED USE 
Mix the entire contents of 1 sachet (7.25 g) with 
240-300 mL of  water and drink immediately. 
For best results take twice daily with your 
largest meals.

CONTENTS 
60 Sachets x 7.25 g Per Box

Bios Life S

ACTIVE INGREDIENTS
Each 7.25 g powdered sachet contains:

Energy
Carbohydrate

Total Sugars   
Dietary Fibers

Protein
Fat
Cholesterol
Vitamin A 
Vitamin E 
Vitamin C 
Thiamin
Riboflavin
Biotin
Vitamin B6 
Folic Acid
Vitamin B12 
Calcium 
Sodium
Zinc 
Chromium
Phytosterols
Beta Glucan  

24 kcal
5.0 g
0.4 g
4.0 g
0.3 g
0.3 g

0.1 mg
225 mcg RAE

6.8 mg
      40 mg
     1.0 mg
     1.0 mg

       30 mcg
     1.0 mg 

150 mcg DFE
2.0 mcg
120 mg

10 mg
2.3 mg

100 mcg
0.7 g

6.0 mg

Ingredients: Guar Gum, Phytosterols (Soy), Hydroxypropyl 
Methylcellulose, Orange Juice Flavor, Gum Arabic, Locust Bean Gum, 
Citrus Pectin, Maltodextrin, Calcium Carbonate, Oat Fiber, Orange 
Juice Powder, Citric Acid, Ascorbic Acid, Beta Carotene, Sucralose, Beta 
Glucan (Oat), Zinc Gluconate, Niacinamide, D-alpha Tocopheryl Acetate, 
Policosanol, Biotin, Folic Acid, Pyridoxine Hydrochloride, Thiamine 
Hydrochloride, Riboflavin, Chromium Picolinate, Cyanocobalamin.

Per  Serving

Biosphere Fiber®

Guar Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Citrus Pectin, Oat Fiber, Beta Glucan
2668 mg

Unicity 7x™

Proprietary Blend of Plant-Derived Polysaccharides (Hydroxypropyl 
Methylcellulose), Gum Arabic

1404 mg

Bios Cardio Matrix™

Phytosterols, Policosanol (Sugar Cane Extract)
1006 mg


