



Each 7.25 a powdered sachet contains:

**ACTIVE INGREDIENTS** 

	Per Serving
Energy	24 kcal
Carbohydrate	5.0 g
Total Sugars	0.4 g
Dietary Fibers	4.0 g
Protein	0.3 g
Fat	0.3 g
Cholesterol	0.1 mg
Vitamin A	225 mcg RAE
Vitamin E	6.8 mg
Vitamin C	40 mg
Thiamin	1.0 mg
Riboflavin	1.0 mg
Biotin	30 mcg
Vitamin B6	1.0 mg
Folic Acid	150 mcg DFE
Vitamin B12	2.0 mcg
Calcium	120 mg
Sodium	10 mg
Zinc	2.3 mg
Chromium	100 mcg
Phytosterols	0.7 g
Beta Glucan	6.0 mg
Biosphere Fiber <sup>®</sup> Guar Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Citrus Pectin, Oat Fiber, Beta Glucan	2668 mg
Unicity 7x™ Proprietary Blend of Plant-Derived Polysaccharides (Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose), Gum Arabic	1404 mg
Bios Cardio Matrix™ Phytosterols, Policosanol (Sugar Cane Extract)	1006 mg

Ingredients: Guar Gum, Phytosterols (Soy), Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose, Orange Juice Flavor, Gum Arabic, Locust Bean Gum, Citrus Pectin, Maltodextrin, Calcium Carbonate, Oat Fiber, Orange Juice Powder, Citric Acid, Ascorbic Acid, Beta Carotene, Sucralose, Beta Glucan (Oat), Zinc Gluconate, Niacinamide, D-alpha Tocopheryl Acetate, Policosanol, Biotin, Folic Acid, Pyridoxine Hydrochloride, Thiamine Hydrochloride, Riboflavin, Chromium Picolinate, Cyanocobalamin.

# **Bios Life S**

Lose weight the healthy way with Bios Life Slim– Unicity's specialised weight-loss supplement.

Have worry-free meals with ingredients specially formulated to help your body balance blood sugar levels, stimulate metabolism and regulate stored body fat – all while maintaining satiety and optimum energy levels.

#24341 #24347 (3 boxes)

# **FEATURES & BENEFITS**

- Soluble fibre blend helps maintain healthy sugar level.
- Supports weight loss by boosting metabolism through thermogenesis.
- Contains necessary vitamins and minerals to supplement daily nutrient intake.

# **RECOMMENDED USE**

Mix the entire contents of 1 sachet (7.25 g) with 240-300 mL of water and drink immediately. For best results take twice daily with your largest meals.

# **CONTENTS**

60 Sachets x 7.25 g Per Box